

HUBBARD COUNTY: District Court:

An Inventory of Its Judgment Records

OVERVIEW

Agency:	Minnesota. District Court (Hubbard County).	
Series Title:	Judgment Records.	
Dates:	1885-1977.	
Quantity:	3.95 cubic feet (5 boxes and 1 partial box).	
Location:	See Detailed Description section for box locations.	

SCOPE AND CONTENTS

Judgment record, indexed (1885-1944), judgment and decree record, indexed (1927-1977), and decree record, torrens system (1915-1949).

INDEX TERMS

This collection is indexed under the following headings in the catalog of the Minnesota Historical Society. Researchers desiring materials about related topics, persons or places should search the catalog using these headings.

Topics:

Judgments—Minnesota—Hubbard County. Land titles—Registration and transfer—Minnesota—Hubbard County. Torrens system—Minnesota.

ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION

Preferred Citation:

[Indicate the cited volume and page here]. Minnesota. District Court (Hubbard County). Judgment Records. Minnesota Historical Society. State Archives. See the Chicago Manual of Style for additional examples.

Accession Information:

Accession numbers: 983-135; 2007-37

Processing Information:

Catalog ID No.: 1706404

DETAILED DESCRIPTION

Note to Researchers: To request materials, please note both the location and box numbers shown below.

Location	Box	
112.J.15.5B-1	1	Judgment record 1, 1885-1912. Indexed.
114.G.7.1B-1	2	Judgment record 2, 1912-1932. Indexed.
114.G.7.1B-2	3	Judgment record 3, 1932-1944. Indexed.
114.G.7.2F-1	4	Judgment and decree record 4, 1927-1956. Indexed.
114.G.7.2F-2	5	Judgment and decree record 5, 1956-1972. Indexed.
112.C.20.4F-2	6	Judgment and decree record 4, 1975-1977. Indexed.
		Decree record, torrens system, 1915-1949.